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EXAM CENTRE: 2703 
COURSE CODE: BLIE227 

SLNO STUDENT'S NAME 

1 

i.LLLL.L1ialaizlialzi 3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

INDIRA GANDHI NATI ONA, OPEN UNIVERSITY 
ATTENDENCE SHEET FOR BLS PRACTICAL, OUTS I DE 
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NEHA TIWARI 

NEERAJ YADAV 

ANJALI GUPTA 

RUCHI KUMARI RAI 

AIMAN AYUB 

VANDANA SINGH 

RABINDRA KUMAR SAHU 

JYOTI SINGH 

PRAVEEN KUMAR SAMBHARIA 

RAJNI NISHAD 

ROZINA ANSARI 

SHANU LODHI 

SRISHTI KESARWANI 

ASHWINI KUMAR CHAUHAN 

RANJANA SONI 

RAVICHANDRA MAURYA 

JAI PRAKASH SINGH 

TRIPTI KESARWANI 

ADNAN ANSARI 

NEETU BHARTIYA 

ARUN KUMAR A 

ANSHI AGNIHOTRI 

RICHA PATEL 

SANDEEP SINGH 
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